1100789551

Ref. Rep Designation

747727 1 FRONT COVER (PAINTED)

765431 2 FRONT COVER (MASS TINTED)
748164 3 FRONT RIGHT TCOVER (PAINTED)
765433 4 FRONT RIGHT TCOVER (MASS.TINT)ED)
747726 5 FRONT LEFT TCOVER (PAINTED)
765430 6 FRONT LEFT TCOVER (MASS.TINTED)
747722 7 MUDFLAP

748519 8 PROTECTING GRILLE

747712 9 FAIRING

748169 10 RH RADIATOR AIR SCOOP (MASS TINTED)
748168 11 LH RADIATOR AIR SCOOP (MASS TINTED)
734241 12 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

767139 13 SCREW RLX 4-16

739334 14 FIBBER NUT

767145 15 FLANGE SCREW RLX M5X0,80-2,7
767146 16 FLANGE SCREW RLXS M5X0,80-4,7
749535 17 FLANGE SCREW H M5X0,80-20
767148 18 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
709139 19 FIBER HEXAGON

880004 20 RETAINER CLIP 5

747714 21 LH SIDE PANEL(PAINTED)

765435 22 LH REAR COVER (MASS TINTED)
748174 23 RH SIDE PANEL(PAINTED)

765434 24 RH REAR COVER (MASS TINTED)
748175 25 REAR COVER (PAINTED)

765436 26 REAR COVER (MASS TINTED)

749121 27 SHROUD

748179 28 LH EMBELLISHER

748180 29 RH EMBELLISHER

726478 30 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 5-16

837013 31 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00

747707 32 LH FLOOR BOARD (PAINTED)

760434 33 LH FLOOR BOARD (MASS TINTED)
748181 34 RH FLOOR BOARD (PAINTED)

766496 35 RH FLOOR BOARD (MASS TINTED)
748182 36 LH HOLDER

748183 37 RH HOLDER

747720 38 FLOOR PANEL

747721 39 FLOOR PANEL

727075 40 SHOULDER SCREW HM6X1-00-18
742355 41 SELF-TAPPING NUT 6X1,00

749691 42 COVER

761733 43 LEFT BRACKET

761734 44 RIGHT BRACKET

761780 45 SHEET METAL SCREW 4X12

766128 46 INNER COVER (MASS TINTED)
748165 47 SPARK PLUG COVER (MASS TINTED)

'
45»@"@

5% 36




